501910498 05/04/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAVOTEC MSL HOLDINGS LIMITED	10/03/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAVOTEC MOORMASTER LIMITED
Street Address:	404 BARBADOES STREET
Internal Address:	UNIT 9, LEVEL 1, AMURI PARK
City:	CHRISTCHURCH
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11631104

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)393-5350

 Phone:
 202-638-6666

 Email:
 patent@jhip.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: John C. Holman

Address Line 1: Jacobson Holman PLLC

Address Line 2: 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Suite 600

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P71632US0
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John C. Holman

Total Attachments: 1

source=P71632US0-assn_20120504123402#page1.tif

OP \$40 00 11

PATENT REEL: 028158 FRAME: 0901



10060531831



Certificate of Amalgamation

CAVOTEC MOORMASTER LIMITED (1876545)

This is to certify that on the 3rd day of October 2011:

CAVOTEC MSL HOLDINGS LIMITED (1102032) and CAVOTEC MOORMASTER LIMITED (1876545)

amalgamated to become CAVOTEC MOORMASTER LIMITED pursuant to an order of the High Court of New Zealand made on the 26th day of September 2011 under Part XV of the Companies Act 1993.



Registrar of Companies

Dated this 3rd day of October 2011

MED1253509

RECORDED: 05/04/2012

PATENT REEL: 028158 FRAME: 0902